Source

Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon

Import & Export

Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit

Date
2025-08-04
2025-07-21
2025-07-09
2025-06-27
2025-06-12

Afromosia Order Fulfillment Report

Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com

HS code Product Description Buyers
44072980 AFRICAN AFROMOSIA LOGS (FURNITURE GRADE) CT AM580299- BRITISH LUXURY WOODWORKS LTD
44072980 ROUGH SAWN AFROMOSIA BOARDS CT AM570214-3 NETHERLANDS HARDWOOD IMPORT BV

44072980 PREMIUM AFROMOSIA LOGS FOR LUXURY INTERIORS CT AM56C FRENCH ARTISAN WOOD PARQUET SARL
44072980 KILN-DRIED AFROMOSIA SLABS (BESPOKE ORDER) CT AM55018: SCANDI DESIGN TIMBER AB
44072980 STRUCTURAL AFROMOSIA TIMBER FOR HIGH-END MARINE DECI NORDIC MARINE WOODS AS

Supplier
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company

Weight (kg)
83,420.00
78,940.00
85,600.00
77,430.00
80,950.00

Quantity (m?3) Purpose Country
204.1 Saudi Arabia
192.4 Indonesia
209.2 United States
185.7 Australia
195.5 Vietnam

Origin Country
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon



