Afromosia Order Fulfillment Report



Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com

Source	Import & Export	Date	HS code	Product Description	Buyers	Supplier	Weight (kg)	Quantity (m³) Purpose Country	Origin Country
Cameroon	Exit	2025-08-04	44072980	AFRICAN AFROMOSIA LOGS (FURNITURE GRADE) CT AM580299-	BRITISH LUXURY WOODWORKS LTD	AtoZ Wood Company	83,420.00	204.1 Saudi Arabia	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-21	44072980	ROUGH SAWN AFROMOSIA BOARDS CT AM570214-3	NETHERLANDS HARDWOOD IMPORT BV	AtoZ Wood Company	78,940.00	192.4 Indonesia	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-09	44072980	PREMIUM AFROMOSIA LOGS FOR LUXURY INTERIORS CT AM560	FRENCH ARTISAN WOOD PARQUET SARL	AtoZ Wood Company	85,600.00	209.2 United States	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-27	44072980	KILN-DRIED AFROMOSIA SLABS (BESPOKE ORDER) CT AM55018	SCANDI DESIGN TIMBER AB	AtoZ Wood Company	77,430.00	185.7 Australia	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-12	44072980	STRUCTURAL AFROMOSIA TIMBER FOR HIGH-END MARINE DEC	NORDIC MARINE WOODS AS	AtoZ Wood Company	80,950.00	195.5 Vietnam	Cameroon